
PU50.8 Briar Chapel CCW to Saxapahaw

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
0.2 L 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
0.8 S >.1 Enter roundabout
0.8 S 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
2.1 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
3.2 R 0.2 Poythress Road
3.4 R 1.7 Poythress Road
5.1 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
6.6 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Road
6.8 R 1.5 Bowden Road
8.3 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Road
8.4 L 1.7 Neville Road
10.1 L 0.4 NC 54
10.5 R 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Road
12.3 L 5.6 Dairyland Road
17.9 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
18.2 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
19.8 L 6.6 Bradshaw Quarry Road
26.3 R 3 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
29.4 L 2.7 Whitney Road
32.1 L 1.5 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
33.6 R 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
35.5 L 2.2 Perry Road
37.7 L 0.6 Mandale Road
38.3 L 2.9 Mount Olive Church

Road
41.2 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
43.5 R 2.8 River Road
46.2 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
46.8 L 0.7 Oak Hill Road
47.6 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
47.9 R 2 Andrews Store Road
49.9 L 0.8 Granite Mill Boulevard
50.7 R 0.1 Turn right
50.8 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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